
LSFP10G-WDM-LA20-UNI

WDM SFP+ 10GBase-LR Singlemode, 20KM, Universal compatible

DESCRIPTION

Lightwin High Quality Singlemode WDM SFP+ with lifetime

guarantee and important advantages compared to alternative

no name modules. Gigabit transmission through WDM

technology over one fiber! Lightwin WDM SFP+ have a special

chip installed and, in combination with the specially selected

laser, convince with a significantly longer service life. All

Lightwin SFP+ models support DDM technology and have an

extended temperature range for industrial grade applications.

FEATURES

· Transmission: Singlemode

· Data rate: 10.3Gb/s

· Wavelength:

· TX: 1270nm

· RX: 1330nm

· Distance: 20km

· Connector: LC

· High Quality modules

· Industrial Grade

· 100% tested
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LSFP10G-WDM-LA20-UNI

WDM SFP+ 10GBase-LR Singlemode, 20KM, Universal compatible

PRODUCT FEATURES

Connector LC
Coding UNI
Data Rate 10.3 Gb/s
Distance 20 km
Product Family 10 Gigabit WDM SFP+
RX Wavelength 1330 nm
TX Wavelength 1270 nm
Transmission Singlemode WDM

EAN Code 9120064018689
Weight 0.02 kg

PRODUCT NUMBER LSFP10G-WDM-LA20-UNI
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